
Key Dates 2023-24

Tuesday, June 27 Summer Social for New and Returning Families, 4:30-6:00 pm

Wednesday, July 26 Summer Social for New and Returning Families, 4:30-6:00 pm

Monday, August 21 New Family Orientation, 3:00-4:00 pm. Childcare provided.

Monday, August 21 Back to Mack - Open House and Community Social, 4:00-6:00 pm

Tuesday, August 22 - Back to School Conferences. 5th-8th grade students attend. Childcare
Wednesday, August 23 provided.

Thursday, August 24 First Day of School (9:00 am start for PreK, 8:30 am for K-8th)

Wednesday, August 30 Back to School Information Night, 6:00-7:00 pm (virtual)

Monday, September 4 No School - Labor Day

Wednesday, September 6 6th Grade Exhibition Parent Information Night, 6:00 pm (virtual)

Friday, September 8 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Tuesday, September 12 New Parent Breakfast with Head of School, 8:15 am- 9:30 am ( on campus)

Wednesday, September 13 - 5th/6th Overnight Trip to Cal-Wood Education Center
Friday, September 15

Wednesday, September 20 International Peace and Autumnal Equinox Service Day

Thursday, September 21 High School Fair at Aspen Academy for 7th/8th grade, 2:00-4:00 pm

Wednesday, September 27 Taste of the Apple: A Sampling of the Mackintosh Experience for
Parents, 6:00-8:00 pm

Friday, September 29 No School - Professional Development for Teachers



Friday, October 6 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Wednesday, October 4 Mackintosh/MYP Grading System: Informational Meeting
for 7th/8th Grade Parents and Students, 6:00 pm (virtual)

Wednesday, October 18 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Thursday, October 19 - No School - Fall Break
Friday, October 20

Monday, October 23 - Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences. No
Tuesday, October 24 school except for conference times. Pre-K conferences for parents only.

No childcare provided.

Wednesday, October 25 Admissions Open House - Grades 2-6 10:00 am

Thursday, October 26 Mack Day of Giving

Tuesday, October 31 Halloween Celebration

Wednesday, November 8 MYP Mythbusting Information Night. For 4th - 6th grade parents and
5th/6th grade students, 6:00 pm

Friday, November 10 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Monday, November 13 Tuition Assistance for 24-25 School Year Application Opens

Friday, November 17 The Grand Event; Early Dismissal for All Students

Monday, November 20 - No School - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 24

Wednesday, December 6 Admission Open House; PreK-1st grade 10:00 am

Friday, December 8 Spelling Bee, 4th-8th grades, 10:00 am

Friday, December 8 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Thursday, December 21 MYP Community Project Presentations, 8th Grade, 8:45 am.

Thursday, December 21 Early Dismissal for All Students
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Thursday, December 22 - No School - Winter Break
Sunday, January 7

Monday, January 8 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Wednesday, January 10 Tuition Assistance Application Deadline for 24-25 School Year

Monday, January 15 No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, January 19 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Wednesday, January 24 Taste of the Apple: A Sampling of the Mackintosh Experience for
Parents, 6:00-8:00 pm

Friday, January 26 Re-Enrollment Process Opens for Returning Families

Friday, February 2 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Friday, February 9 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Friday, February 9 Returning Families Notified of Tuition Assistance Awards

Monday, February 12 Re-Enrollment Contracts Due for Returning Families

Friday, February 16 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Monday, February 19 No School - Presidents’ Day

Friday, March 1 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Friday, March 8 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Thursday March 14 - Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences, PreK-8th Grades. No School for
Friday, March 15 Students.

Monday, March 25 - No School - Spring Break
Friday, March 29

Monday, April 1 No School - Professional Development for Teachers
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Thursday, April 11 Alumni Social & High School Panel Discussion, 6:00-8:00 pm (7th/8th).
Panel discussion will be livestreamed for full school at 7:00 pm

Friday, April 12 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Friday, April 19 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Monday, April 22 Earth Day Assembly and Service Activities

Saturday, April 27 The Mack Event: Community Gathering and Auction, 5:30-9:00 pm

Wednesday, May 1 - International Baccalaureate Authorization Team School Visit
Friday, May 3

Friday, May 10 Parent Council Monthly Meeting, 8:30-9:30 am

Tuesday, May 21 Volunteer Appreciation Coffee and Breakfast, 8:00 - 9:00 am

Thursday, May 23 6th Grade Exhibition Showcase Assembly, 10:00 am

Thursday, May 23 Spring Festival and Variety Show, 3:30-6:00 pm

Friday, May 24 No School - Professional Development for Teachers

Monday, May 27 No School - Memorial Day

Wednesday, May 29 Student Recognition Assembly

Thursday, May 30 Field Day and Last Day of School for PreK, 1st-6th grades

Friday, May 31 8th Grade Graduation and Kindergarten Continuation (7th graders and
families & friends of graduates invited)

Please go to https://www.mackintoshacademy.com/families/school-calendar/ to subscribe to our school
Google calendar. Occasionally, events must be rescheduled and our Google calendar will reflect the most
recent and accurate information.

Updated December 12, 2023
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